Pricelist

Price Chart
[Rate in Indian Rupee and Length & Breadth are in inches {1 inch=2.54 Cms}]

Polvester Wowven Labels

Polyester Woven Labels /Packet of 100 Pieces without overlapping {Single Colour})

For 100 Packets Or

Size (in inches) For 50 -74 Packets For 75-99 Packets
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Polyester Woven Labels/Per Packet of 100 Pieces with Overlapping {Double Colour)

For 100 Packets Or

Size (in inches) For 50 -74 Packets For 75-99 Packets
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Terms & Conditions

Letters in ground colors or Tinted Ground will be charged Rs.3.00/Packet in excess.

Jari Letters will be charged Rs.6.00/packet in extra.

Jari Ground each will be charged Rs.20.00/Packet in excess an overlapping rates,

For sizes other than mentioned in the price list, 10% more or less will be charged per 0.25" increase /
decrease in length.

Full overlapping {or) Doubles will be charged Rs.10.00/Packet in excess an overlapping rates,
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If order quantity is below 50 packets charges will be 30% higher than that of 50 Packets.
Some discount will be considered if the order 1= in bulk Qty,
Packing and forwarding/shipment charges will be extra,

COMPUTERISED PRINTED LABLES/ PIECE (ON WHITE GROUND)

For 5,000 PCS. For 10,000 PCS5.

Size {in inches) Satin cloth Synthetic cloth Satin cloth Synthetic cloth
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. If more than 2 colors are used, costing will increase by 10% - 20%,
For sizes, other than mentioned in the price list, 10% morefless will be charged per 0.25" increase /
decrease in length.
Below 5000 Pieces rate will be 100% extra,
Dwe charges Rs.150 for any Qty. of order.
Some discount will be considered If the arder 1= in bulk Qty,
Packing and forwarding/shipment charges will be extra.

COMPUTERISED WOVEN LABLES /PIECE

For 5,000 PCS. For 10,000 PCS.

Size Taffeta Satin (White) Damask Taffeta Satin {White) Damask
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Terms & Conditions

1. Charges will be 25% extra per aoptional color,
2. Far sizes not mentioned in the price list, 10% more/less will be charged per 0.25" increase/decrease in
length.
3. If Order Quantity is below 5,000 pieces charges will be 100% extra.
4. For Black Satin charges will be 35% extra,
5. Some discount will be considered if the arder is in bulk Qty,
6. Packing and forwarding/shipment charges will be extra.
RATE for SILK LABLES (Rate100 PCS.)

Size 20 Pkts.(Rs.) 25 Pkts. {(Rs.) 50 Pkts. {Rs.) (100 Pkts. {(Rs.)
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Extra Charges :

1,
extra per Pkts.
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For wawveting Jari Rs. 12/- & |letters Jan REs. 6/- per pkt extra.
P & T and packing charges will be extra.
10% more or less per 0.25" on 2.50" length rate. Which sizes i1s not mentioned in the price list.
Some rebate will be consider if the order will be above 200 pkts.
/L charges Fs. 8/- per pkt.

10% more or less from require order Qty.

Black ground for 0.5" Rs, 2.50 Extra per Pkts, 0.75" and 1.00" sizes Rs, 3/- and 1.50" sizes. for Rs
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